NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

Neurology Endorsement Maintenance Phase 11

Workgroup 4 Conference Call

Workgroup 4: Dementia Assessment and Counseling

Friday, September 14
4:00-6:00pm ET

Conference ID: 24113681

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Speaker Dial-In Number(s): (866) 393-9767

Webinar link: http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?776102

4:00 pm

4:15 pm

5:50 pm

5:55 pm

6:00 pm

PUBLIC AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Karen Johnson, MS,

Neurology Project Senior Director

Suzanne Theberge, MPH, Neurology Project Manager

Measure Discussion

Public & Member Comment

e 1990: Dementia:
e 2000: Dementia:
e 2004: Dementia:
e 2028: Dementia:
e 2029: Dementia:
e 2030: Dementia:

Next Steps
Ms. Theberge

Adjourn

Staging of Dementia (AMA-PCPI)

Cognitive Assessment (AMA-PCPI)

Functional Status Assessment (AMA-PCPI)
Counseling regarding Safety Concerns (AMA-PCPI)
Counseling regarding Risks of Driving (AMA-PCPI)
Caregiver Education and Support (AMA-PCPI)



http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?776102

